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1. THIS PLAN HAS BEEN PREPARED BASED ON REFERENCES INCLUDING: 09 ) V 5
N
ST O R gy o
1904 MAN STREET ' * EX. COMPACTOR & HC
DATED WY 24, 2015 TRASH ENCLOSURE L
2. APPLICANT: I;’;MPBREXE%%)EEAEETNT ZONE TAX\LOT 61 E““‘
MONTCLAIR, NJ 07042 , e 0° OT R 5 ’ !
3. OWNER: LAWRENCE SHOPPING CENTER ASSOCIATION : 5\“ /E b1
112 WEST 34th STREET #2106 P \L - w8
NEW YORK, NY' 10120 EX. LOADING AREA T TAX LOT 62
4. PARCEL DATA: BLOCK 2001, LOTS 3, 60-66, & 68 Limit of Freshwater
TAX LOT 6 Wetlands flagged by
MERCER COUNTY, NJ DiiBois & Associates, to
5. ZONE: ZONE HC (HIGHWAY COMMERCIAL ZONE) (LOT 3 & 68) W) e verified by NJDEP w
@ _ , =
ZONE R-4 (RESIDENTIAL ZONE) (LOTS 60-66) # W et S > , < o
O Q0 -
6. EXISTING USE: OFFICES (PERMITTED USE) (§ 420.8.10.) & S of o g 5 Q
RETAIL SALES OF GOODS AND SERVICES' (PERMITTED USE) (§ 420.8.11.) < el S % o
SHOPPING CENTER (PERMITTED USE) (§ 420.8.13) PROP. ASPHALT o > = 8 -
) T Ta = INY =
7. PROPOSED USE: OFFICES (PERMITTED USE) (§ 420..10.) ' / (18) L
P TERMITTED 1) b oo (PERMITED USE) (5 42011 PR(\)}IDNYE F?E?I%E PAVEMENT ( ﬁﬂ )/ = ' R A~ i :
SHOPPING CENTER (PERMITTED USE) (§ 420.8.13) / ~ 2" BULDING B | 83.2 I o /!
TOWNHOUSE, QUADRAPLEX OR APARTMENT DWELLINGS SNON—PERMHTHJ USE IN THE R-4 ZONE) (§ 407.0.3) < OROPOSED PROP. UTILITY POLE ey
& (HC ZONE) (NON-PERMITTED USE IN THE HC ZONE) (§ 420.B) 3=STORY '
= L~}
8. SCHEDULE OF ZONING REQUIREMENTS (§ 407.D & 420.E.(1)) 2l L[;#IGU%rLrlSJSTER § g &
ZONE REQUIREMENT Z0NE HC R-4 ZONE EXISTING PROPOSED LOT 2.01 PROPOSED LOT 2.02 RST FLOOR: 9,573 SF 2 g 2
SECOND FLOOR: 9,573 SF ' “ = = >
MINIMUM LOT AREA 40,000 SF 60,000 SF 2,272,718 SF (52.17 Ac) 2,085,349 SF (47.87 Ac) 187,389 SF (4.30 Ac) ‘ THIRD FLOOR 41787 SF \r y, J \ ‘-
MINMUM LOT FRONTAGE 200 FT 150 T 135.2 FT (F) 135.2 FT () 7200 T PROP. 5' CONC. SIDEWALK \ Yard ,,,,et\‘ 23,933 SF TOTAL 40" SIDE YARD |SETBACK L |
l,’ B-
MINIMUM LOT WIDTH 200 FT N/S 1,5304 T 1,5304 FT 7163 T \ PROP. RELOCATED ONPRB%IEAKAAPV?AYPAgggc (ﬁg'; : : v a
. \ ] : [ | [ 5
MINIMUM  LOT DEPTH [1] 175 FT N/S 278.7 T 470.2 FT 2438 T \ \ UTILTY POLES (3 TYP.) PROP. ADA PARKING ’ S
MINIMUM FRONT YARD SETBACK [2] 25 50 FT 104.4 FT 104.4 FT 25.2 FT - (TYP.) 3
MINIMUM  SIDE YARD SETBACK [2] 25 T 40 FT 46.5 FT 46.5 FT 269 FT W " - ,
* ) PROP. ADA
MINIMUM REAR YARD SETBACK [2] 60 FT 50 FT 68.2 FT 43,0 FT (V) 63.6 FT Q : . W/ HANDRAILS - P 4 - ®
. B-6 45" A
AX AREA RA 6 . 0.16 (365,340 SF 0.17 (365,340 SF 039 (72,206 SF) (V o 9474 \7° S 733145 EcCapFnd.
MAXIMUM FLOOR AREA RATIO (6] 0.50 ( ) ( ) ( ) V) oo PROP. PAINTED -~ PROP. 5 LANDING AREA Fnd
MAXIMUM IMPERVIOUS SURFACE RATIO 7 N/S 0.69 (1,564,553 SF) 0.75 (1,560,941 SF) (V) 0.54 (100,962 SF) ) CROSSWALK '
PROP. SUBDIVISION LINE -
MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT 35 FT 35 FT 336 FT 33.6 T 39.8 FT (V) EX. LOADING DOCK TR / SULONG A LT
MINIMUM SIDE YARD SETBACK . . ¢ \
(ACCESSORY BULDING) 2 N/A 1946 1 1946 F1 VA 2,085,349 SF, (47.872 AC.) s L SDEWALK (TYP. HARDING' AVENUE
MINIMUM REAR YARD SETBACK 20 i N/A 177 71 (© 7771 @ N/A 24 UNIT , I;?I%EINEA%?T (50’ ROW. WIDTH\PER TAX MAP)
(ACCESSORY BUILDING) ' ' , TON BUILDING CLUSTER : 8-5
3 CURB TRANS 10,496 SF/FLOOR :
MINIMUM DISTANCE TO OTHER . WA N/A N/ N/A BACK T0 FLUSH 1,488 SF'TOTAL) A
BUILDING (ACCESSORY BUILDING) [3] \
MINIMUM DISTANCE TO OTHER ! /q 2 U PROP. BENCH  (TVP 55 e 4
50 FT N/A 19.4 FT (E 19.4 FT (€ 33.4 FT (V EX. LIMIT OF PAVEMENT PROP. ADA CURB \©- Z <~ /~PROP. 10'x20' 1 2
BULDING (ACCESSORY BULDING) [4] / (® ® v FOR iDL LOADING s () Pi&gﬁEN’}S'ZHAU R3 7 PAVILION \ Y
MAXIMUM HEIGHT (ACCESSORY / LN\ 4
BUILDING) ( 20 FT N/A <20 <20 FT N/A 1pe 4" i N P . S . . : 5 Y B \
%7/' EX. AREA LIGHT (TYP,) - 0. e PROP. 10'x20’ v IR\l ™~ PROP. TREELINE \ :
MINIMUM USABLE YARD AREA N/S 20% EACH YARD N/S N/S 46.1% (86,427 SF) y e ~ UNCOVERED \R 0 ‘A S
= H
N/S: NO STANDARD  N/A: NOT APPUCABLE  (E): EXISTING NON-CONFORMANCE  (V): VARIANCE PATIO ] R il 54 P
W
1] LOT DEPTH: THE SHORTEST HORIZONTAL DISTANCE BETWEEN THE FRONT LOT LINE AND A LINE DRAWN PARALLEL TO THE FRONT LOT LINE THROUGH THE MIDPOINT OF THE REAR LOT LINE. (§201) Tipe ‘A’ Inlet ‘\% ; l Z %
2] ANY REQUIRED YARD OR REQUIRED SETBACK SHALL BE MEASURED FROM THE CLOSEST EDGE OF ANY BUFFER REQUIRED BY THE DELAWARE AND RARITAN CANAL COMMISSION. (§400.C.4) PROP. PEDESTRIAN . S N} TAX LOT 67 %
3] WHEN THE SEPARATION AREA IS NOT USED FOR PARKING OR VEHICULAR CIRCULATION. (§420.E.2.D) P ~\ L\ o l \ BLOCK 2001 = =
4] WHEN THE SEPARATION AREA IS USED FOR PARKING OR VEHICULAR CIRCULATION. (§420.E.2E) GROSSING SIGN PROP I PROP. 10'x12’ ey N/F TOWNSHIP >
5] NO_ACCESSORY BUILDING SHALL BE PERMITTED IN THE FRONT YARD. (§420.E.2.A) (Wie-7P) (TYP.) PROP. PAINTED : ZP B PAVILION i F LAWRENCE - 1 &
6] 0.25 FOR LOTS LESS THAN 5 ACRES, 0.30 FOR LOTS 5 ACRES OR LARGER ARROW (TYP ‘:'g‘:' LANDSCAPE w ~ | fPROP. CONC. R 0BG N/A < =
7] 0.70 FOR LOTS LESS THAN 5 ACRES, 0.75 FOR LOTS 5 ACRES OR LARGER ("P) & R AREA /| SIDEWALK (TYP.) ., fli D /O ; | 5
: R8 \ 1 = ! | =
9. PARKING REQUIREMENTS & 10—~/
A THE MINIMUM_WIDTH OF LANDSCAPE ISLANDS SHALL BE EIGHT &) FEET ON THE SIDE OF PARKING SPACES AND TEN ém FEET BETWEEN PARKING_BAYS %§ 525..1.) 2 - B(R)\(}EPREBO éﬂg; - i A Bz ! m 3
B. LANDSCAPE ISLANDS SHALL BE PLANTED WITH A COMBINATION OF DECIDUOUS TREES, EVERGREEN AND DECIDUOUS SHRUBS, AND GROUND COVER AT THE RATE OF 6'LARGE ® ) RACK AREA PROP. MAILBOX PROP. EV CHARGING \/_pRop’ GUIDERAIL - OE
OR MEDIUM TREES, 4 SMALL OR ORNAMENTAL TREES AND 60 SHRUBS PER 100 LINFAL FEET ALONG THE LONG AXIS OF THE ISLAND ﬁ§ 525.L.2. | PROP. GUIDERAIL 3 STATIONS (5'%2.5") [ o
C. PARKING AND LOADING AREAS SHALL BE SCREENED BY A COMBINATION OF BERMS, HEDGES, FENCES OR WALLS. THE MINIMUM SCREENING HEIGHT AT PLANTING SHALL BE 3 o | ( : , = 080 = 98 98 g - \ 50" et R Oe
FEET AND SHALL HAVE A HEIGHT OF AT LEAST 4 FEET WITHIN THREE YEARS OF INSTALLATION (§ 525L.3) oy PROP. PANTED CROSSWALK 3.0, A, = \ RSN gy A0S
D. NO MORE THAN TWENTY (20) PARKING SPACES SHALL BE PLACED IN ONE ROW OF PARKING WITHOUT AN INTERVENING LANDSCAPE ISLAND (§ 525..5.) l } - R10~R3 1 — — b AREA. (10 BE =
E. ALL REQUIRED OFF-STREET PARKING AND LOADING FACILITIES SHALL BE LOCATED ON THE SAME LOT OR PREMISES AS THE USE SERVED (§ 530.B.) } \ ﬁ AW | | ATYO i VERIIED By Miper)
F. FOR RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENTS, OFF-STREET PARKING SHALL BE PROVIDED AS REQURED IN N.JAC. 5:21-1. (SEE ALSO TABLE 5.2). (§ 530.C.1) ; X | , ) 8.6 Bed @ ONOEi | BCi
G. FOR RESIDENTIAL USES, PARKING SPACES SHALL BE NINE (9) FEET BY EIGHTEEN (18) FEET. (§ 530.D.1) T = = =l | 8.0 - o |
H. PARKING LOTS SHALL BE SET BACK FROM ALL LOT LINES A MINIMUM OF 25 FEET UNLESS A LARGER SETBACK IS REQUIRED (§ 530.F.) (V) PROP. 5' CONC. SIDEWALK S R R 1 / 9 .
. PARKING SHALL NOT BE PERMITTED TO BE LOCATED IN ANY REQUIRED LANDSCAPING BUFFER (§ 530.F.) "y ¥l B R S RS R A e L R S . : - — L —— e { 1= ‘18 n [
J. SETBACKS SHALL BE REQUIRED FROM ANY PUBLIC_STREETS AND FROM PRIVATE INTERNAL COLLECTOR ACCESS ROADS THAT SERVE A PARKING LOT 530.F.g Sy o R N R R R R D I = R A e D P RN B |
|SETBACK§MEASUREMENTS SHALL BE FROM THE RIGHT-OF-WAY OF A PUBLIC STREET AND FROM THE CURBLINE OF A PRIVATE STREET TO THE NEAREST PARKING TN FLOO[L&SETI?RAGE - . PROP. PLAY ROUNﬁ) M- = 1 Tl & v . = 1 1. I l — e T ! k_ RErAINING |
SPACE (§ 530.F, ] = : : e 3
K. I\éVIE-IE% FPE/-\ERTKI&((; 5AZI)?OEéS) )or THE REGIONAL SHOPPING MALL ABUT PARKING AREAS ON CONTIGUOUS PROPERTY THE REQUIRED SETBACK FROM THE COMMON LOT LINE SHALL - & B |E AREA (40 ‘50) =|d 1 : R | = PROPOSED ) R oROPOSED SROPOSED M K |
L. FOR HANDICAPPED PARKING, THE MAXIMUM DISTANCE FROM THE BUILDING SHALL BE ONE HUNDRED (100) FT (§ 530..1.) (V) o« N PROP, LOT 2.02 3 PR 5 14 ., PZIR_()g%%Y[) LT I« PzR_osl,DT%?qEYD f 2-STORY - ~ I 2-siory M. ~ PZR_OS',’T%SR%D poo’x ! .
M. FOR RESIDENT PARKING, THE MAXIMUM DISTANCE FROM THE BUILDING SHALL BE TWO HUNDRED-FIFTY (250) FT (§ 530.L.1. T N | 187,389 SF (4 302 AC) ) B 507 2.0 2|40 - [[[34 DUPLEX 15.0’ DUPLEX FE]]]» : H]]I DUPLEX 15.0' DUPLEX ’E]]]] S [[;k \ B-2 T T e
= i N x , Ak . : DUPLEX L= . : : DUPLEX
N. DIRECT ACCESS TO AN OFF-STREET PARKING SPACE FROM A PUBLIC OR PRIVATE STREET, OR AN INTERNAL COLLECTOR DRVE IS PROHIBITED (§ 530.L3. \ . PROP. DOG PARK v : 1ST FLOOR: 1,580 1ST FLOOR: 1,580 SF 131 |-'|_00R; 1580 SF
0. WHERE SIDEWALKS OCCUR IN PARKING AREAS, PARKED VEHICLES SHALL NOT OVERHANG OR EXTEND OVER THE SIDEWALK UNLESS AN ADDITIONAL 2 FEET IN WIDTH IS \ T (60°%70) gsr FLOOR: 1,580 S 15T FLOO& 1580 SF ND FLOOR: 1135 SF| 112 0 D FLOOR: 1135 $F 13% S| _15.0"_, [{IST FLOOR: 1,580 SF
PROVIDED IN ORDER TO ACCOMMODATE SUCH OVERHANG (§ 530.16.) | |2ND FLOOR: 1,135 SF - TOTAL: 2715 | | TOTAL: 2715 S TOTAL 2,915 ———1 |IND FLOOR: 1,135 5 \
0 . ' 3'2 x
P. PARKING CALCULATION (LOTS 3, 60-66, 68)(§ 504N.Table 5.2): TOTN'Azﬂafms ) (]T(Y]TP?EL BJB(HI(I?DI?JQ (TYPE A BUILDI (IYPE A BULDIN (TYPE C BULDING) (]T%?ELAZ’BGEN |
1 BEDROOM GARDEN APARTMENT: 6 UNITS X 1.8 SPACES/UNIT = 108 SPACES :! 4 F !I |
2 BEDROOM GARDEN APARTMENT: 27 UNITS X 2.0 SPACES/UNT = 540 SPACES ' Y ; : : ! 4 - é |
3 BEDROOM GARDEN APARTMENT: 21 UNITS X 2.1 SPACES/UNT = 44.1 SPACES T S I I [ 2B | 1 wEEIRE P
TOTAL SPACES REQUIRED: = 1089 SPACES . j 25" FRONT YARD SETBACK |.’ , o
TOTAL SPACES PROPOSED: = 109 SPACES PROP. BUILDING N PROP. CONC ~ \\Q
10, ACGESS DRVE. D) DRVEVAY REQUREMENTS ' s 3 3 : CANOPY (TYP.) . : ' ' : 3 = -
iEEl&Eh(glAg})gRgEWAYS SHALL BE SET BACK 5 FEET FROM THE SIDE OR REAR PROPERTY LINE. THIS REQUIREMENT, HOWEVER, SHALL NOT PREVENT ACCESS FROM AN \\ \\ P%%IZTE% EIII-I(/;KII-IN BH&?(K F\I{ngll-f N PROP. METAL BENCH (TYP.) )/ ¢ . E - N SIDEWALK (TYP.) N ~ - y (;.4(-1? I
— : . = - ] e . ] on. Fn ~_
B. THE MINIMUM LENGTH OF THE ACCESS DRIVE SHALL BE FIFTY ﬁso% FEET FOR PARKING LOTS WITH FORTY 402 T0 NINETY=NINE ((799) TOTAL PARKING_SPACES g 530..2.) - - - ' pgp— = - e =l S B\ L - . ——— e
C. ACCESS POINTS FROM ANY ONE LOT CROSSING THE STREET LINE SHALL BE LIMITED TO A MAXIMUM OF TWO ALONG THE FRONTAGE OF ANY SINGLE STREET. T ) o ot oo o R O ) —— T—==" b N\ o —=
CENTERLINES OF ANY SEPARATE ACCESS POINTS SHALL BE SPACED AT LEAST SIXTY-FIVE (65) FEET APART, SHALL HANDLE NO MORE THAN TWO (2) DIRECTIONS OF A A NN oo e e L L T T e _ / W S —~ S
TRAFFIC; SHALL BE AT LEAST TWENTY (20) FEET FROM ANY SIDE OR REAR PROPERTY LINES; AND SHALL BE SET BACK FROM THE STREET LINE OF ANY INTERSECTING 7 R ey — : i
STREET AT LEAST FIFTY (50) FEET OR ONE-HALF THE LOT FRONTAGE, WHICHEVER IS GREATER, EXCEPT THAT IN NO CASE NEED THE SETBACK DISTANCE EXCEED TWO T T e 7 g Wl IR \ .............................................................................................................................. [ LTI R R Y NN T T e T—t— .
HUNDRED (200) FEET (§ 4300) (v) SN C N NG L L We Stap or- Stand” Sign -+ S SD.QW_LEHLLSIQH .................................................................. oo o SRR - — 1
D. TWO-WAY ACCESS DRIVES FOR NON-RESIDENTIAL AND MULTI-FAMILY USES SHALL NOT EXCEED 12 FEET PER LANE (§ 430.0.) Benchmark : * B SO\ \_ PROP. 445 LF AASHTO SIGHT TRIANGLE No Stop or Stand” Sign Manhole—
E. FOR NINETY %90; DEGREE PARKING SPACES, THE REQUIRED AISLE WIDTH FOR ONE-WAY TRAFFIC SHALL BE TWENTY-TWO (22) FEET (§ 430.P.2.Table 5.17) DIC hoi| St L W PROP..ADA.CURB RAMP ~ 1=
F. FOR NINETY (90) DEGREE PARKING SPACES, THE REQUIRED AISLE WIDTH FOR TWO-WAY TRAFFIC SHALL BE TWENTY-FOUR (24) FEET (§ 430.P.2.Table 5.17) EL: 58. 51 PROP. PAINTED & DETECTABLE Manhole " J 12
11, BUFFER REQUIREMENTS ——NAVDES) : - - : PROP 5 (P NSO ST TRIANGLE CROSSWALK (TYP.) WARNING MAT (TYP.) PROPUTIIRUEIT.$C|§(T)ELIE :55
A THERE SHALL BE NO_DISTURBANCE, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO, GRADING AND THE PLACEMENT OF BUILDINGS, WITHIN 100 FEET OF THE 100-YEAR FLOOD PLAIN OF A = — |
STREAM ALONG ALL STREAM CORRIDORS OR FROM THE UPPER BANK FOR WHICH A FLOOD PLAIN LINE HAS NOT BEEN ESTABLISHED EXCEPT FOR NECESSARY STORM WATER = -/ = s \_ = == - -
QUTFALL STRUCTURES AND PIPING (§ 430.J. 6343 g -
. T NN WO b LANDSCAPE BUFHCR SHALL BE DEPENDENT ON THE PROPOSED USE OF A PROPERTY AND THE LAND USES ADWACENT T0 1T IN ACCORDANCE WITH UP 76545314 Tpe & lnit Tpe B it 1 W fass P ﬁmm-’ TEX AS AVENUE N Type B Inlet \— PROP. GAMETIME TWILIGHT & \-vp f97614 up f637141A UP f61865.4 UP f6186514 wp f618644-
" %&OFI(§BLEJ)I§EE|-RITI/‘\SBIREEC?U}%D WHEN AN APARTMENT BUILDING IS ADJACENT TO A SINGLE FAMILY HOME Mahole UP #634 FLATGROUND SURFACE 10 B
o 25 FT BUFFER IS REQUIRED WHEN AN APARTMENT BUILDING IS ADJACENT TO RETAL (50" ROW WIDTH PER TAX MAP) DESIGNED PER STATE/FEDERAL
o O FT BUFFER IS REQUIRED WHEN A DUPLEX IS ADJACENT TO A SINGLE FAMILY HOME REGULATIONS (BY OTHERS)
« 40 FT BUFFER IS REQUIRED WHEN A DUPLEX IS ADJACENT TO RETALL
C. MINIMUM PLANT DENSITY FOR BUFFERS ARE OUTLINED IN TABLE 5.11 (§ 525HTABLE 5.11)
D. ALLOWABLE REDUCTIONS IN BUFFER WIDTHS AND PLANT DENSITIES OUTLINED IN TABLE 5.12 (§ 525.H.TABLE 5.12)
12. SOLID WASTE REQUIREMENTS
A VISUAL SCREENING IS REQURED T0 BUFFER ALL TRASH ENCLOSURES, ABOVE GROUND PROPANE TANKS AND OTHER SIILAR. STRUCTURES ( 525A82|
B. THERE SHALL BE AT LEAST ONE TRASH AND RECYCLING PICK-UP LOCATION PROVIDED FOR EACH MULTI-FAMILY OR NON-RESIDENTIAL BUILDING WHICH SHALL BE SEPARATED
FROM PABKIG. SPACES. LTHER INSDE OR OUTGIDE THE BULDING, ALL TRASH 1N RECYCLNG LOCKTONS, SEALL B ENGLOSED AN LOCATED.IN A VANNER_WHICH 1
?ESEER(%D Sgregogl)vmw FROM PARKING AREAS, STREETS AND ADJACENT RESIDENTIAL USES OR ZONING DISTRICTS BY A FENCE, WALL, PLANTING OR COMBINATION OF THE
C. ALL EXTERIOR SOLID WASTE ENCLOSURES SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED OF MASONRY COMPATIBLE WITH THE ARCHITECTURAL MATERIALS OF THE BUILDING (§ 538.C.) GRAPHIC SCALE

D. IF LOCATED WITHIN THE BUILDING, THE DOORWAY MAY SERVE BOTH THE LOADING AND TRASH/GARBAGE FUNCTIONS AND IF LOCATED OUTSIDE THE BUILDING, IT MAY BE
LOCATED ADJACENT TO OR WITHIN THE GENERAL LOADING AREA(S) PROVIDED THE CONTAINER IN NO WAY INTERFERES WITH OR RESTRICTS LOADING AND UNLOADING -30 0 15 30 60 120

FUNCTIONS. MOREOVER, IF LOCATED OUTSIDE THE BUILDING, THE ‘CONTAINER SHALL BE SITUATED ON THE SAME HORIZONTAL PLANE AS THE DRIVEWAY PROVIDING ACCESS TO
THE CONTAINER (§ 538.D.)

13. FENCES AND WALLS REQUIREMENTS
A. FENCES SHALL BE LIMITED TO EIGHT (8) FEET IN HEIGHT (§ 524.A.) (N FEET )
B. WALLS SHALL BE LIMITED TO SIX (6) FEET IN HEIGHT (§ 524.A.) 1 INCH = 30 FT

14.R- 4 C(A)QRIII[JION% gTSE REQUIREI(\}/IE&S (FOR REFERENCE ONLY)
A MAOMON TRACT SIZE 1 ACRES o THIS PLAKN SET 1S FOR PERMITTING PURPOSES ONLY AND MAY NOT BE USED FOR CONSTRUGTION
C. MAXIMUM NUMBER OF UNITS PER BUILDING:

u

GMC

GMC

GMC
By

1) WITHIN 200 FEET OF EXISTING APARTMENT OR TOWNHOUSE USE: 30 UNITS 1904 Main Street
2) 200 FEET OR GREATER DISTANCE FROM APARTMENT OR TOWNHOUSE USE: 4 UNITS DYN AMI' Lake Como, NJ 07719
D. IMUM DISTANCE BETWEEN BUILDINGS: 40 FEET T 732.974.0198
E. MINIMUM DISTANCE FROM TRACT PERIMETER: 50 FEET F: 732.974.3521
F MAXMUM HEIGHT E N G I N EE R I N G waw dynamicec com
1) WITHIN 200 FEET OF EXISTING APARTMENT OR TOWNHOUSE USE: 32 FEET OR 2 STORIES
2) 200 FEET OR GREATER DISTANCE FROM_APARTMENT OR TOWNHOUSE USE: 28 FEET OR 1.5 STORIES LAND DEVELOPMENT CONSULTING e  PERMITTING e  GEOTECHNICAL e  ENVIRONMENTAL e  SURVEY e  PLANNING & IONING
G. AGé RESTRICTED APARTMENTS SHALL BE PERMITTED A COMMON ACTIVITY ROOM AND A COMMON LAUNDRY WITHIN THE CONFINES OF THE BUILDING. - Offices conveniently located in:
i—l. (/E\)HAD%-PIIE-EXE%AQB/F\)RE)OngHOUC?[E)FFIEhﬁ)ARHKEERTEI[I)d %HAELFEEPEIMPLE BASIS SHALL CONFORM TO THE LOT REQUIREMENTS OF §410.G.3 AND -.4, RESPECTIVELY. TOTAL PROPOSED u"ITs - 54 u"ITs Lake Como, New Jersey T: 732.974.2‘1'98 T| CheTsT;e;,Qh;i\:‘v QJ%gey‘ T/; 90*5.81949229T glzii?gzél\ler Jﬁrseyf T:T s>73475?722801078|9 614%35 River, New Jersey T:732.974.0198
en, Ilexas B . N usTIn, lexas I, N B ouston, Iexas . . .
’ Y v ! Newtown, Pennsylvania T:267.685.0276 | Delray Beach, Florida T: 561.921.8570
15. RESIDENTIAL BUILDING DESIGN STANDARDS
A. ALL BUILDINGS SHALL BE SEPARATED BY A MINIMUM OF 25 FEET PROVIDED SUCH SEPARATION IS TO BE USED SOLELY FOR PEDESTRIAN CIRCULATION. ALL BUILDINGS SHALL TITLE: 9 )
BE SEPARATED BY A MINIMUM OF 50 FEET WHEN ANY PART OF SUCH SEPARATION IS TO BE USED FOR PARKING QR VEHICULAR CIRCULATION. HOWEVER, THE SEPARATION
REQUIREMENTS SHOULD NOT BE CONSTRUED TO PROHIBIT COVERED PEDESTRIAN WALKWAYS WHEN THE ROOF OR COVERING OF SUCH WALKWAY EXTENDS' BETWEEN THE

J

BUILDINGS § 420.F.2) (g E
OPRIATE, AGREEMENTS PROVIDING FOR CROSS ACCESS FOR PEDESTRIANS AND VEHICLES BETWEEN ADJACENT LOTS OR TRACTS SHALL BE PROVIDED TO REDUCE

B. WHERE APP ole|e
THE AMOUNT OF TRAFFIC ON ADJACENT ROADS (§ 420.F.6 zlzlz , JOB No: DATE:
C. APARTMENT BUILDINGS SHALL NOT EXCEED 240 LINEAL FEET THROUGH THE LONG AXIS OF THE BUILDING, LONGER BUILDINGS SHALL INTRODUCE AT LEAST A 135 DEGREE HEHE prosec: RPM DEVELOPMENT, LLC [ 1279-99-010 ][ 03/11/2021 ]
ANGLE AT THE INTERSECTION OF THE AXFS BETWEEN DIFFERENT SEGMENTS OF THE BUILDING (§ 531.A2 zl313 PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT
D. ACCESS TO ANY UNIT SHOULD NOT REQUIRE A VERTICAL ASCENT OF OVER TWO STORIES (§ 531.A8) (W SEE BLOCK 2001 LOTS 3. 60-86 & 68 DRAWN BY: SCALE-(H) 17=30
HBE 2495 BRUNSWICK PIKE (A.K.A. ALT ROUTE 1) GMC (v)
16. THIS PLAN IS INTENDED FOR CONCEPTUAL REVIEW PURPOSES ONLY. SElE TOWNSHIP OF LAWRENCE, MERCER COUNTY, NEW JERSEY || DESONED BY: - SHEET No
ojofo ! ! :
17. THIS PLAN IS NOT DEPICTING ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS OR A CERTIFICATION/WARRANTY REGARDING THE PRESENCE OR ABSENCE OF ENVIRONMENTALLY IMPACTED SITE CONDITIONS. _DYNAMIC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, MMME CHECKED BY:
PC_HAS PERFORMED NO_EXPLORATORY OR TESTING SERVICES, INTERPRETATIONS, CONCLUSIONS OR OTHER SITE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES RELATED TO THE DETERMINATION OF THE POTENTIAL FOR CHEMICAL TOXIC, AHEE TIM
RADIOACTIVE OR OTHER TYPE OF CONTAMINANTS AFFECTING THE PROPERTY AND' THE UNDERSIGNED PROFESSIONAL IS NOT QUALIFIED T0 DETERMINE THE EXISTENCE OF GAME. SHOULD ENVIRONMENTAL CONTAMINATION OR | €
WASTE BE DISCOVERED, THE OWNER AND CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR COMPLYING WITH ALL APPLICABLE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. AR E
xlxlx |o

) | > CHECKED BY:
18. PDRYNAMIC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, PC MAKES NO GUARANTEES AS TO THE FINAL YIELD THAT WILL ULTIMATELY BE GRANTED BY THE MUNICIPALITY AND/OR OTHER REVIEWING AGENCIES AT THE END OF THE APPROVAL JOH N A. PALUS THOMAS \J. MULLER

OCESS. ~ YIELD IS ULTIMATELY DETERMINED BY MANY FACTORS AMONG THEM ARE LOCAL, POLITICAL ISSUES AND SITE CONDITIONS RELATED TO SOILS, SLOPES, WETLANDS, WATER BODIES, FLOOD PLAINS, ENVIRONMENTAL

=l B B
CONDITIONS, ARCHEOLOGICAL/HISTORIC DISCOVERIES, AVAILABILITY OF UTILITY SERVICES, SITE CONTAMINATION, ETC., WHICH ARE BEYOND THE CONTROL OF THE CONSULTANT. SIS PROTECT YOURSELF
=110
SISSLE V' oF 1
clojolo PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER oy s P AEACE AHERE A STATE.
Y B R IS NEW JERSEY LICENSE No. 41975 NEW JERSEY LICENSE No. 52179 FOR STA.T‘E.;PEIFI“C DIRECT PHONE NUMBERS VISIT:
3 WWW.CALL811.COM [ Rev. ¢ 3 }
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